1 www.fiduspower.com
TBF500 Series
   Model Number (1)
Output Power base-
plate cooled
Output
Voltage
Ripple & Noise(2)  Efficiency
Capacitive
load
TBF500US12 504W 12V 42A 200mVp-p 90% 20000uF
TBF500US15 502W 15V 33.5A 200mVp-p 90% 12000uF
TBF500US24 504W 24V 21A 240mVp-p 92% 4000uF
TBF500US28 504W 28V 18A 280mVp-p 92% 3000uF
TBF500US48 504W 48V 10.5A 480mVp-p 93% 1000uF
TBF500US54 507W 54V 9.4A 540mVp-p 93% 820uF
Output Current
@ 230Vac
Models & Ratings
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions